	(shown below)	page and use it on the top and b	ottom of all pa	et. Type the fa ges of the doc	ument.
		(((H 2100	0116805 3)))		
		H2100011	68053ABCY		
Note: D() NOT hit the R Doir	EFRESH/RELC	OAD button on ate another cov	your browser er sheet.	from this page.
To:	Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617	-6381	6	Reque
From:	Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number	ber : I2010000 : (305)599	90 0 9 -0839	\mathcal{P}^{r}	Keg
Enter ar	the email add mual report ma	ress for this ailings. Enter	business entit only one emai	y to be used l address ple	for future ase.
E	ail Address:			<u>-</u>	
	FLORIDA P	ROFIT/NON Locomotor	PROFIT Co a Media, Inc		
	Certificate	e of Status		0	
	Certified			1	H- 43 RCIAL VICES
	Page Cour Estimated		<u></u>	02	
			<u></u>	\$78.75	1

٠

25 2021 17:02 HP Fax		pa	ige 2			
850-617-6381	3/24/2021 9	:42:41 AM	PAGE	1/001	Fax Server	r
•	đ	÷ ,			·	
						8
March 24, 2021	ភា (ស្រា	A DEPARTMI	Z ENTLOUST	' A TTC		
FASTKIT CORP		Division of Corp		AIE		
SUBJECT: LOCOMOTORA ME REF: W2100038633	DIA, INC					
We have received your	document for			100 -		• • •
totaling \$. However, being returned for the	the enclosed	1 document	has not	: been fi	led and is	CK (8)
The document is illeging type or carefully prin	ble and not it the inform	acceptable mation in t	a for in the appr	aging. opriate	We ask that blocks.	t you
Please return your doo days or your filing wi	ument, along 11 be consid	r with a co lered abanc	opy of t loned.	his lett	er, within	60
If you have any questi call (850) 245-6052.	ons concerni	ng the fil	ling of	your doc	ument, plea	18e
WILLIAM LAWRENCE	_	FAX Aud.	#: ⊞210	00116805		
Regulatory Specialist	II	Letter Nu	imber: 6	21A00006	123	20
						2021 1
						1 1 10
						C.
						22 12
					-	<u>12</u>
					•	
	P.O BOX 6	327 – Tallahass	ec, Florida	32314		

page 3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Locomotora Media, Inc

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address

100 Bayriew Dr. Apt 401

Simmy Isten Beach, FL 33160

Mailing address, if different is: 130 Madeira Avecose Coral Gables, FL 33134

.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: <u>To transact any and all lewful business.</u>

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The member of shares of stock is: 100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title:	e: Pedro Bron President	Name and Title:		
	130 Medeine Asterios			
	Coral Gables, PL 33134			
	<u> </u>			
Name and Title	ti	Name and Title:	·	
Address _		Address:	<u> </u>	
			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Name and Title	×	Name and Title:	<u> </u>	
Andress		Address	<u>č</u> i .	
			ີ້ ພັ	
		······		
		·····	··	

021 17:02 HF	> Fax	page 4	
Name	and Title:	Name and Tale	
Adda			
	REGISTERED AGENT Derida Street address (P.O. Box NO	OT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Podro Bros, President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	130 Madeira Avenue		
	Corol Gables, FL 33134		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and	address of the incorporator is:		
Name:	Pedro Bros		
Address:	130 Madeira Avenue		۲۲ ۱
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2021
ARTICLEVI	EFFECTIVE DATE:		$\sim$
Effective date,	if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	ین بن
(If an effective filting.)	date is listed, the date must be spe	cific and caunot be more than five days prie	er er 90 days after (be)
Note: If the date the document's	te inserted in this block does not me effective date on the <u>Department</u> of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, t State's records.	in this date will not be listed دی
Having back m	ज्याती ६४ श्वयुंडीटाची ब्रह्माडी १२ क्वरतार ३८७	vice of process for the above stated corporation	et the characteristics and to
contificate, an		tment as registered agent and agree to act in this	s openly
	Required Signature/Regis	larol Agent	3/22/2021
I submit this de	connext and offers that the facts st	nted herein are true. I can uware that the fab. Ind degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, J	· lafeconties: submitted

Required Signature Incomparator

. . .

<u>3/22/2021</u>

.

··· · · · · · · ·